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Copi Hollow Caravan Park  

Price List 
 

Accommodation Type  
and other services 

$ Per Night 
Includes 2 Adults and 

showers 
Extra Adults 

Extra Children from 5 
years and up to and 
including 15 years 

Children under 5 

On Site Cabins $55.00 $10.00 $5.00 FREE 

Camping Site with Power $25.00 $10.00 $5.00 FREE 

Camping Site No Power $20.00 $10.00 $5.00 FREE 

Bus $10.00 per person per night 

Showers $5.00 per person (when not paying overnight fees, the overnight fees cover all shower usages during your stay). 

Launching Fee $10.00 per launch (when not paying overnight fees, the overnight fees cover all launching fees during your stay). 

Key Deposit $20.00 (includes gate and amenities key’s) refunded when key’s returned at the end of your stay. 

 
All prices shown include GST 

Booking deposits are required to secure your booking 
Prices may be subject to change without notification 

No refunds 


